10 meistbestellte Gerichte

hY

@ Pizza Hawaii

Pizza

Pizza Vegetariana

Pizza Rustica

@ Pizza Amori

Pizza Gamberini
Pizza Frutti di Mare
Pizza Neapel

Pizza Diavolo

Pizza Caprese

Pizza Toscana

11

12

9€

9€

9€

11



Pizzen

Pizza Parma

Pizza Thunfisch

Pizza-Salami

Pizza Mar gherita

Pizza Pane Bianco

Pizza Pane Rosso

Pizza Vesuv

Pizza Della Casa

14
6€

a o1

10

10



Pizzen - Klein ca. @ 26¢cm

il e,
@ Pizza-Schinken

Calzone

FA
& Pizza Calzone

e d

Nicht kategorisiert

'

@ Pizza 4 Stagioni
@ Pizza 4 furmaggi

10
10

10
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